' SKY SHADE

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

INVOICE

Anaheim, CA 92801 Invoice Date | 01-07-2025 |
Invoice No. | IN5650 |
Tel: (562) 229-0300 Customer Ref# | H-007 |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com Additional Ref# | (12) |
Website: www..elcieloshades.com
Sales Order# | EL11113 |
JAMES ALEXANDER JAMES ALEXANDER
645 Millcroft Blvd 645 Millcroft Blvd
Buford Buford

BILL TO

10

11

12

13

Georgia 30518
Mob: 678-451-5513

SHIP TO

Georgia 30518
Mob: 678-451-5513

Location
LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

YUNSOO
ROOM

LIVING
BALCONY

MASTER
ROOM

MASTER

ROOM

2ND ROOM

2ND ROOM

KITCHEN

LIVING

ENTRANCE

BATHROOM

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Omaha Pearl grey

Optional Charge -

Qty

Description

58, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

58, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

70, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

21, 68, Outside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

70, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

34, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

26, 67, Outside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

22,58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey,
Grey, 38mm

Shipping Charge, 3 BOXES

307.00

307.00

307.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

368.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

339.50

307.00

307.00

307.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

368.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

339.50
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $2,948.50
Additional Discount: $1,043.60
Subtotal: $1,904.90

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $782.00

Balance: $1,122.90
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