



ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

INVOICE

Invoice Date	01-07-2025
Invoice No.	IN5650
Customer Ref#	H-007
Additional Ref#	(12)
Sales Order#	EL11113

BILL TO	JAMES ALEXANDER 645 Millcroft Blvd Buford Georgia 30518 Mob: 678-451-5513	SHIP TO	JAMES ALEXANDER 645 Millcroft Blvd Buford Georgia 30518 Mob: 678-451-5513
----------------	---	----------------	---

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	LIVING ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	58, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	307.00	307.00
2	LIVING ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	58, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	307.00	307.00
3	YUNSOO ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	70, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	307.00	307.00
4	LIVING BALCONY	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	21, 68, Outside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
5	MASTER ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
6	MASTER ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
7	2ND ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
8	2ND ROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	34, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
9	KITCHEN	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	70, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	368.00	368.00
10	LIVING	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	34, 70, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
11	ENTRANCE	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	26, 67, Outside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
12	BATHROOM	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi Omaha Pearl grey	1	22, 58, Inside, Right, String, 2.5 Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey, 38mm	165.00	165.00
13		Optional Charge -	1	Shipping Charge, 3 BOXES	339.50	339.50

--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY	Grand Total:	\$ 2,948.50
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.	Additional Discount:	\$ 1,043.60
	Subtotal:	\$ 1,904.90
	Sales Tax:	\$ 0.00
	Total:	\$ 1,904.90
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.	Payments:	\$ 782.00
	Balance:	\$ 1,122.90

PAY NOW